2.1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Rank

1060

1061

1062

1063

1064

1065

1066

1067

1068

1069

1070

1071

1072

1073

1074

1075

1076

1077

1078

1079

X, 7,
Word o | POS

telephone
title
budget

transfer

blood
scene
conduct
chair
sector
expensive
executive
beat
wonderful
warm
copy
none
negative
annual
prevent

rich

Definition

a piece of equipment used to talk to people over long
distances

the name given to something to identify or describe it

the amount of money you have available to spend

to move or to make somebody or something move from

one place to another

the red liquid that flows in the body

a part of a play or movie in which something particular
happens

to direct or organize an activity

a piece of furniture to sit on

an area of an economy

having a high price

a senior manager in an organization
to defeat or be better than something
very good or pleasant

somewhat hot and not cold

to create something that looks the same as something
else

not any of something or not one of a group
having bad or harmful qualities

happening once every year

to stop something from happening

having a lot of money and things

Original Sentence

Word Family



