2.1	Rank	Word	X, ?, O	POS	Definition	Original Sentence	Word Family
1	1060	telephone			a piece of equipment used to talk to people over long distances		
2	1061	title			the name given to something to identify or describe it		
3	1062	budget			the amount of money you have available to spend		
4	1063	transfer			to move or to make somebody or something move from one place to another		
5	1064	blood			the red liquid that flows in the body		
6	1065	scene			a part of a play or movie in which something particular happens		
7	1066	conduct			to direct or organize an activity		
8	1067	chair			a piece of furniture to sit on		
9	1068	sector			an area of an economy		
10	1069	expensive			having a high price		
11	1070	executive			a senior manager in an organization		
12	1071	beat			to defeat or be better than something		
13	1072	wonderful			very good or pleasant		
14	1073	warm			somewhat hot and not cold		
15	1074	copy			to create something that looks the same as something else		
16	1075	none			not any of something or not one of a group		
17	1076	negative			having bad or harmful qualities		
18	1077	annual			happening once every year		
19	1078	prevent			to stop something from happening		
20	1079	rich			having a lot of money and things		